Affiliate
Group Id

46849
25851
24809
26810
20042

2903

52446

73115

38921

48301

78253

76310

51792

49013

78221

56482

40710

1605

35332
67279
7363
6712
51

39660

73646

72384

Affiliate
Group
Name
trey
Dude
Affiliate
Moshe
DAVID
GHINI
Oleg
Barg
Oliver
Luck
Matan
Waysler
Srv
inclave
Cross
Nikita
Gpr
Media
Dorosh
ian moe
SRV
CROSS
MAIN
Angela
Gonchar
Adam
Grunwer
g

Jay Shin
SRV
CROSS
OLD
Pavel
Mosin
GSH
Online
Media
Ian
McDonnel
|

PPC
Affiliate
Hardik
Joshi
legal
pokies
Richard
Brown
Tim
Glenn
Vostok
Enterpris
es
Chayton
Nelson
Jevgenij
Riabych

Final New Signups

Depositor
S
31
19
17
16
14

10

10

10

199

468

660

302

511

495

223

10

19

119

50

60

12

70

98

155

12

21

78

12

21

21

80

S2D Tot.
(%) Clicks
15.5779 2883
4.0598 2517
2.5758 5214
5.298 3047
155.5556 52
1.9569 9087
2.0202 0
4.4843 1062
70 18
31.5789 271
5.042|0
12 402
8.3333 984
41.6667 55
7.1429 0
4.0816 626
2.5806 1282
33.3333 119
14.2857 114
3.8462 337
200 26
16.6667 111
9.5238 585
9.5238 11632
66.6667 23
2.5 371

ung.

Clicks

0

1

c2s
(%)

C2D
(%)

1753 11.352 1.7684
2225 21.0337 0.8539
3954| 16.692/0.4299
2182 13.8405 0.7333
48 18.75 29.1667
6029  8.4757/0.1659

0.0000 0.0000

901 24.7503, 1.1099

17 58.8235 41.1765

269 7.0632

0.0000

2.2305
0.0000

186 26.8817  3.2258

954  6.2893/0.5241

50 24 10
0.0000 0.0000

327 29.9694  1.2232

1090 14.2202 0.3670

103 11.6505  3.8835

105 200 2.8571

286 27.2727 1.049

21 4.7619  9.5238

102 11.7647 1.9608

509 4.1257/0.3929

1534 /0.1821 0.0173

23 13.0435  8.6957

296 27.027 0.6757

Earnings

4750
741.01
2386.72
2516.3
4916
1306.92

100

805

209.25

2679.7

60

450

1950

1875

50

100

474

925.35

1050
510.86
500
1131.9
482.35

625.62

92

616



79463 Michal
Paulus

4353 Steven
Freeman
48158 Lyall
McEvoy
52663 Alex
Tkachuk

55770 Teodor
Halas

51900/Jack
Walker

19652 Adam
Cohen

3990 |Robert
Effrain

2635 Vidmanta
s Rukas

79990 Austin
Hatten
81068 Mirage
Marketin
g Ltd
60|Anton
Semenov
78806 White
Rhino
6433 Anshel
Hajaree
1969 | Claudio
Fonseca

68784 Owen
Blue

36375 Larisa
Vishnyak
ova

78378 |Letit
Cash

1824 Stella
Cash
26165 Sjors
Land
80526 |Colby
Tyson
6952 Anton
Anton
78369 Uwe
Konig
6320 Olivier
Soulier
5655 Dario
Pescatore
78660 Brandon |0
Lees
5475 Marco 0
Rizzo

60635 |Dijon 0
Venter

0.0000

8 12.5

9 11.1111

6 16.6667

21| 4.7619

9 11.1111

0.0000 O

0.0000 O

8 12.5

3| 33.3333

1 100

31 3.2258

1 100

0.0000 O

0.0000

0.0000 O

6 16.6667

0.0000

10 10

0.0000

0.0000 O

1 100

1 100

0.0000

1 100

0.0000

0.0000 O

0.0000

80

56

25

199

164

247

16

1269

126

28

104

39

18

92

22

26

43

4:0.0000 25

74

47

25

175

138

219

16

882

114 0.0000

28 21.4286

103 /0.0000

34| 29.4118

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

10.8108  1.3514

19.1489

2.1277

24 4

12/0.5714

6.5217 0.7246

0.0000

0.0000

3.653/0.4566

18.75 6.25

20 20

3.5147 0.1134

50 50

0.0000

0.8772

0.0000

3.5714

0.9709

2.9412

1 0.0000 100

92

17/0.0000

26

50/0.0000

2/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

20 20

1.087 1.087

5.8824

3.8462

3.8462

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

200

229.47

39.98

220

0.00

16

375

200

1344

24

166.92

360

160

160

311.6

350

45.45

180

36

34.4

375

20

95.25

2089.85

91.75

0.00

0.00

0.00



70735/AskGamb |0
lers

Limited
78222 SRV 0
CROSS
ENTRY
5281 Richard 0O
Norfield
6875 square 0
tree
7378 Mostafa 0
Malki
61106 Kyle 0
Fuller
13794 Antonio |0
Cidoncha
4682 Cameron 0O
Hughes
45128|Johanna |0
Azoulay
27104 Magnus O
Lovbrand
74477 Roberto |0
Manzi
1334 Paula 0
Jardine
69528 |Daniel 0
Cooper
75665 Alex 0
Afficlick
482 maurizio |0
andrisan

(0]

25237 Fatos 0
Canolli

60632 |Ivan 0
Bredin

69245 | Smart 0
Ads

74093 Bhupesh 0
Rathore

5155 Scott 0
Bialczak
4757 Susan 0
Ainswort
h

1415 Alexande O
r
Belferma
nn

60964 OZAN 0
ALTIOK

13647 |Dario 0
Martinez

4241 Interplay O

Media

44778 Luke 0
Amberg

27033 /Maksim |0
Iljin

0.0000

0.0000

4:0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

3/0.0000

0 0.0000 0.0000

0 0.0000 0.0000

32 32 12.5/0.0000
4 4 0.0000 0.0000
1 1 0.0000 0.0000
2 2/0.0000 0.0000
1 1 0.0000 0.0000
6 6 0.0000 0.0000
0 0.0000 0.0000
139 129/0.0000 0.0000
0 0.0000 0.0000
117 119/0.0000 0.0000
5 5/0.0000 0.0000
3 3/0.0000 0.0000
1 1 0.0000 0.0000
2 2/0.0000 0.0000
1 1.0.0000 0.0000
0 0.0000 0.0000

1 1.0.0000 0.0000
14 13/0.0000 0.0000
3 3/0.0000 0.0000
0 0.0000 0.0000

1 1.0.0000 0.0000
4 4:0.0000 0.0000
0 0.0000 0.0000
46 46/0.0000 0.0000
23 21 14.2857/0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

58.5

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.5



72170|Dimitar |0 0 0.0000 O 0 0.0000 0.0000 |0.00

Bozhkilov

1323|Sharad 0 0 0.0000 18 16/0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Kumar

62109 Atanas 0 0 0.0000 33 24 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Tanev

74701 Jim 0 0 0.0000 1 1/0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Dorney

80820 Mo Li 0 0 0.0000 4 40.0000 0.0000 0.00

25233 Roosmari 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
n
JI\Iuijens

60052 Srv Cross 0 0 0.0000 6 3/0.0000 0.0000 0.00
External

68584 Rob 0 0 0.0000 572 349 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Wartman

64283 Viachasla 0 0 0.0000 1 1/0.0000 0.0000 0.00
u
Papovich

5030 mark 0 3/0.0000 33 30 10/0.0000 180
cesley

4069 |Michael |0 0 0.0000 1 1/0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Boyer

806 Joseph 0 0 0.0000 0 2:0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Martin

59583 Srv Main 0 0 0.0000 1 1/0.0000 0.0000 0.00
New

1003 Anil 0 0 0.0000 2 2:0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Gupta

4220|Carolyn |0 0 0.0000 5 50.0000 0.0000 0.00
Giordano

43635 Dennis 0 0 0.0000 3 3/0.0000 0.0000 93.96
Ozkohen

69879 Clickhub 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Limited

1230|Michael |0 15/0.0000 74 71 21.1268 0.0000 29.05
Svendsen

54696 Donatas 0O 0 0.0000 31 30 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Zimkus

74642 Allan G |0 0 0.0000 1 1/0.0000 0.0000 0.00

21664 Daniel 0 0 0.0000 1 1/0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Nikolovsk
i

54741 Christoffe 0 0 0.0000 3 3/0.0000 0.0000 17.02
r Olsen

68551 Badr 0 0 0.0000 3 3/0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Eddine El
Fatehy
Chfira

62500 |Kasper 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
MD

4965/Emmanu |0 1/0.0000 7 7 14.2857 0.0000 0.00
el Aboh

3321 Ian 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Smith

36 Gene 0 0 0.0000 5 50.0000 0.0000 0.00

Hastings

58288 William |0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Silva



64074

3540

38370

26749

69537

1216

51545

74612

78854

20563

48193

67244

57855

4631

1747

74815

57973

61360

3015

23836

25463

68538

947

21589

73583

77150

48189

Delta
Digital
Ltd

john
garcia
Ben
Furry
Patrick
Fisher
ThirtyFor

ward
GmbH

Evelyn
Bulingit
Anne
Roberts
David
Cernuta
James
Beacom
dennis
pak
Chris
ORourke
Christoph
er Hatten
Vander
Media
Miroslav
Nikolov
Steve
Salewski
Jason
Miko
Shaun

McFarlan
e

Wouter
Tonnaer
Jared
Slotoroff
Pavlo
Svetasho
\Y;

Sjoerd
Heezen
Vladimir
Rex
Ryan
McNallen
Laurent
North
Mike
Jonson
Serhii
Tarabano
\Y

Tanja
Hansen

o

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

11

56

15

19

0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000

11/0.0000 0.0000
3/0.0000 0.0000
51 0.0000 0.0000
4:0.0000 0.0000
6 0.0000 0.0000
1 0.0000 0.0000

0.0000 0.0000
6 0.0000 0.0000
7/0.0000 0.0000

0.0000 0.0000

34 0.0000 0.0000
3/0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
1 0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
5/0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000

15/0.0000 0.0000

20 5/0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
8 12.5/0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.00

366.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

243

0.00

17.6

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

358.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



63950 Maksym O

Husak

54579 noeee
nwewe

4450 Deniss

Jakovlevs
31 Yang Jun

74090 Ingolf

Hartman

n

57104 Jared
chalk

61104 Lucie

Jirikova

2191 Dario
Andres

Martinez
19137 Matthieu

Leblanc
25234 |Leunenbe

rg Kenny
66949 Arshdeep

Singh

721 |benjamin

ogden
9790|Marrah

Christine
72674 Platonov

Zakhar
77147 Mattias

Frobrant

13984 Ian

Harrison

48161 Reyo
Media

63067 Maksims
Komarov

S
53411 |0Oleh

Stupniko

\%

1996 Andrew

Beach

73318 harry cao

56208 Megan

MeganCC

B

55748 Melina
Paviou

2146 Giuseppe

Furchi

12352 Affiliate
Manager

64767 Catena

Publishin
g Limited

556 |Adrian

Sawicki

9032 Gary
Cole

0

oo

oo

o

12/0.0000

0.0000

16/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

17/0.0000

1 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

64

232

19

19

5344

15

312

35

284

46, 26.087/0.0000

1:0.0000

0.0000

218 7.3394 0.0000

3/0.0000

1:0.0000

5/0.0000

0.0000

19/0.0000

0.0000

19/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

12/0.0000

3/0.0000

2/0.0000

2/0.0000

4172/0.4075

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

14 7.1429 0.0000

3/0.0000

2/0.0000

81/0.0000

1 0.0000

0.0000

1 0.0000

1 0.0000

0.0000

35 0.0000

61 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

878.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.5

0.00

0.00

0.00

154

390.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



72087

76511

11107

62805

4326

248

46008

54697

45368

2035

6934

24549

58410

474

8855

71806

75968

10102

48155

62465

51459

4311

80272

45414

52539

17436

1655

1656

Victor
Mostovoi
James
Gemester
Luc
Douven
Patrick
Marks

Adam
Machnica

Alexey
Repenko
David
Scruton
Henning
von
Borcke
Quan Bui

Travis
Gottfried
Markus
Jalmerot
Luigi
Roguero
Caler
Jake
Kramer
Marcus
Blackewa
Y

rich vial
Christine
Richardso
n
Behnam
Zeraat
Orain
Faircloug
h

Llew Llew

Russell
Goodall

Justin
Anthony
Dejan
Hut

Alex
Radu

Alina
Alina
George
Martin
James
Owen
Artur
Obukhovi
ch
martin
jones

o o

oo

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

7/0.0000

0.0000

1 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

1 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

13/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

1 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

12

33

11

48

44

17

128

1 0.0000

12/0.0000

33/0.0000

11/0.0000

9/0.0000

5/0.0000

1 0.0000

6/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

47| 14.8936 0.0000

0.0000 0.0000

8 12.5/0.0000
4 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
39  2.5641/0.0000
5/0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
17/0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
97| 13.4021/0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
4:0.0000 0.0000
6 16.6667 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

287.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



24434 |Glen
Gibbons
58048 Drake
Mallard
435 judy
button
75849 |Danny
Walker
71719 Jonas
Vehring
75847 Nathaniel
Harris
8824 Patrick
Muller
39666 Marcel
Jewell
46996 Jonathan
Drouin
4232 steve
bourie
22485 | Alexey
Schegole
\Y

38972 Oliver
Dale

69532 Loucas
evangelo
u

1390 Robert
Winstein

49585 |Liudmila
Schirmer

0

0

23746 Volodymy 0O

r
Luchanin
oV

53218 Adam
Gros

331|Aryanto
Vinsenciu
S
73139 gu gol
71399 Lionel
White

73781 | Ted
Johns

7426 Pavel
Vomacka
22203 gambling
pro
gambling
pro
54691 lesley
regina
43812 shuki
marzuki
4207 Thon Hak

21108 Andrea
Panarese

oo

o

o

0.0000

0.0000

24 0.0000

7/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

4:0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

56/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

47

217

48

39

10

424

10

47/0.0000 0.0000

0.0000 0.0000
201 11.9403 0.0000

48| 14.5833/0.0000

3/0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000
6 0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000

38 10.5263/0.0000

1 0.0000 0.0000
1 0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
10/0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000

365| 15.3425/0.0000

2/0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
1.0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
3/0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
10/0.0000 0.0000
2/0.0000 0.0000

0.00

0.00

12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00



51159 ks

meridian

68546 Narien

Coetzee

1114 Jason

Myers

74892 Mika

Laamane
n

20408 Paul

Scheusch
ner

49646 Tina

Winklem
an

297 |Ivan

Velychko

69160 Alex

Movchan

71321 Gaurav

Agrawal

73400 | Spike Up

Media AB

13822 |Erez Atia
54682 Ivan

Boiko

33526 |CAMILO

BRAZ

4198 Hartwig

Peters

17917 Oren Ariz
50945 Maksim

Konovalo
Y,

58598 ruben

Grave

935 Shannon

sugamost
o)

70620 Ido

Hachmon

19839 |Anton

Kovalchu
k

38071 Norbert

Siembida

293 |steven

beckley

63303 Kirill Yako
70974 Jens

Ehmann

72639 Odette

Orola

69443 |Bernad

Gegic

7229 |Leonardo

Bonetti

6596 Fraser

Linkleter

o o

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

8/0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

41

12

10

62

19

71

0.0000

1:0.0000

0.0000

4:0.0000

41/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

2/0.0000

5/0.0000

0.0000

12/0.0000
7/0.0000

0.0000

4:0.0000

2/0.0000

62 0.0000

1 0.0000

18/0.0000

0.0000

3/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

71 11.2676/0.0000

0.0000
1 0.0000

1 0.0000

1 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.35
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



29142 Mirtha
Ortega
Pizarro

4184 |Juergen
Setzefan
d
8220 /]James
Quigley
50899 iGamingc
om Ltd

56726 Anna
Davis

870 Tyson
Tanaka
65667 Irakli
Tsopuras
hvili
17845 |Gary
Crum

242 Hedwig
Theeuwe
n
50511 Rob
Brown
70870 Quinton
Stocton
71892 Mediaz
online
pPpcC
68935 Edward
Carter
7212 | Offir
Keren
6527 Ethan
Miller
50342 |Mirtha
Ortega
Pizzaro
18653 Tim
Tepass
21663 |Vladimirs
Pekkarev
S
49642 Tim
Ebers
515 Aoureliou
Televko
63375|Mila
Lemak
13750 /|Daniel
Milewski
12188 Megan
Sagriff
207 Chris
Trenka
4973 Regina
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1327 Richard O
Gibbons
5863 Andrey 0O
Egoshin
9336 Dan 0
Petsnick
8442 conor 0
reddy
61848 Brian 0
Wylie
25621 |Andrii 0
Melnyk
4834 Josee 0
Umans
61864 Petros 0
Makri
28637 Miroslav |0
Pavlov
75884 Sigma 0
EMS
Limited
1389 Assaf 0
Asher
81430 Tom 0
Lemann
78818 Ed Dono |0
5532 Jason 0
Spry
26054 Theodoro 0
S
Theodoro
u
62700 Ilya 0
Lavrenko
70851 ALIAKSEI 0
SHYNKAR
ENKA
80598 | Carl 0
Patra

7979 Gal Yosef 0
7396 Giuseppe 0

Vivarelli
61604 Peter 0
Hechterm
ans
24822 JOHN 0
WALKER
4812 |Irene 0
Lebedeva
46001 |herve 0
rvgotti
27301 Meiriari |0
74668 Mihai 0
Cirstea

1 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

2/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

19

28

21

25

124

47

26

13

12

28  3.5714/0.0000

21, 0.0000

4:0.0000

25/0.0000

4:0.0000

1:0.0000

1 0.0000

4:0.0000

19/0.0000

1 0.0000

2/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

124 /0.0000

48/0.0000
1 0.0000

19/0.0000

2/0.0000

2/0.0000

2/0.0000

1 0.0000
1 0.0000

11/0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

13| 15.3846 0.0000

6/0.0000

4:0.0000

5/0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

25.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.5

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

71.2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00



1384 Rob 0 0 0.0000 9 9 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
Barnett

74277 Nikola 0 0 0.0000 9 9 0.0000 0.0000 |0.00
Radujkov
ic

20



